Event

Senior Singles

Virtual Scratch Singles

Division

Division A
Division B
DivisonC
DivisionD

Virtual Scratch

Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary
2024 Senior Singles Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees
266

53 $1,272.00 $212.00

67 $1,608.00 $268.00

75 $1,800.00 $300.00

71 $1,704.00 $284.00

Event subtotals: $6,384.00 $1,064.00
69

69 $1,380.00 $0.00

Event subtotals; $1,380.00 $0.00

Tournament totals: $7,764.00 $1,064.00

Linage
$3,192.00

$3,192.00

$0.00
$3,192.00

Total Fees

$3,192.00
$1,484.00
$1,876.00
$2,100.00
$1,988.00

$10,640.00

$1,380.00

$1,380.00
$12,020.00
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