Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2024 Senior Singles Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Event	Division	Teams	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	Linage	Total Fees
Senior Singles		266			\$3,192.00	\$3,192.00
	Division A	53	\$1,272.00	\$212.00		\$1,484.00
	Division B	67	\$1,608.00	\$268.00		\$1,876.00
	Division C	75	\$1,800.00	\$300.00		\$2,100.00
	Division D	71	\$1,704.00	\$284.00		\$1,988.00
		Event subtotals:	\$6,384.00	\$1,064.00	\$3,192.00	\$10,640.00
Virtual Scratch Singles		69				
	Virtual Scratch	69	\$1,380.00	\$0.00		\$1,380.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,380.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,380.00
		Tournament totals:	\$7,764.00	\$1,064.00	\$3,192.00	\$12,020.00